
18 Barnekow - Gartenstadt - Burgwall - Markt - ZOB - Barnekow

Fahrtnummer 101 103 105 109 113 115 117 119 121 123 125 127 131 135 137

Haltestellen

21.6 15.7 29.8 29.9 29.10 29.11 29.12 29.13 29.14 29.15 29.16 29.17 29.18 21.19

23.6 17.7 31.8 31.9 31.10 31.11 31.12 31.13 31.14 31.15 31.16 31.17 31.18 23.19

24.6 18.7 32.8 32.9 32.10 32.11 32.12 32.13 32.14 32.15 32.16 32.17 32.18 24.19

26.6 20.7 34.8 34.9 34.10 34.11 34.12 34.13 34.14 34.15 34.16 34.17 34.18 26.19

27.6 21.7 35.8 35.9 35.10 35.11 35.12 35.13 35.14 35.15 35.16 35.17 35.18

28.6 22.7 36.8 36.9 36.10 36.11 36.12 36.13 36.14 36.15 36.16 36.17 36.18

29.6 23.7 37.8 37.9 37.10 37.11 37.12 37.13 37.14 37.15 37.16 37.17 37.18

30.6 24.7 38.8 38.9 38.10 38.11 38.12 38.13 38.14 38.15 38.16 38.17 38.18 27.19

31.6 25.7 40.8 40.9 40.10 40.11 40.12 40.13 40.14 40.15 40.16 40.17 40.18 28.19

32.6 26.7 42.8 42.9 42.10 42.11 42.12 42.13 42.14 42.15 42.16 42.17 42.18 29.19

34.6 28.7 44.8 44.9 44.10 44.11 44.12 44.13 44.14 44.15 44.16 44.17 44.18

abnach Zierow Strand - 401 35.7

36.6 30.7 46.8 46.9 46.10 46.11 46.12 46.13 46.14 46.15 46.16 46.17 46.18

38.6 32.7 48.8 48.9 48.10 48.11 48.12 48.13 48.14 48.15 48.16 48.17 48.18

39.6 33.7 49.8 49.9 49.10 49.11 49.12 49.13 49.14 49.15 49.16 49.17 49.18

42.6 36.7 52.8 52.9 52.10 52.11 52.12 52.13 52.14 52.15 52.16 52.17 52.18

43.6 37.7 53.8 53.9 53.10 53.11 53.12 53.13 53.14 53.15 53.16 53.17 53.18

45.6 39.7 55.8 55.9 55.10 55.11 55.12 55.13 55.14 55.15 55.16 55.17 55.18

abnach Fischkaten - 13 49.6 44.7 04.9 04.10 04.11 04.12 04.13 04.14 04.15 04.16 04.17 04.18 04.19

abnach Hornstorf Kirche - 16 44.7 04.9 04.10 04.11 04.12 04.13 04.14 04.15 04.16 04.17 04.18 04.19

anvon Fischkaten - 13 44.6 49.8 49.9 49.10 49.11 49.12 49.13 49.14 49.15 49.16 49.17 49.18

anvon Seebad Wendorf - 15 45.6 35.7 50.8 50.9 50.10 50.11 50.12 50.13 50.14 50.15 50.16 50.17 50.18

anvon Hornstorf Kirche - 16 35.6 49.8 49.9 49.10 49.11 49.12 49.13 49.14 49.15 49.16 49.17 49.18

47.6 41.7 57.8 57.9 57.10 57.11 57.12 57.13 57.14 57.15 57.16 57.17 57.18

48.6 42.7 58.8 58.9 58.10 58.11 58.12 58.13 58.14 58.15 58.16 58.17 58.18

50.6 44.7 00.9 00.10 00.11 00.12 00.13 00.14 00.15 00.16 00.17 00.18 00.19

52.6 46.7 02.9 02.10 02.11 02.12 02.13 02.14 02.15 02.16 02.17 02.18 02.19 30.19

08.6 54.6 48.7 04.9 04.10 04.11 04.12 04.13 04.14 04.15 04.16 04.17 04.18 04.19

55.6 49.7 05.9 05.10 05.11 05.12 05.13 05.14 05.15 05.16 05.17 05.18 05.19

10.6 56.6 50.7 07.9 07.10 07.11 07.12 07.13 07.14 07.15 07.16 07.17 07.18 07.19

11.6 57.6 51.7 08.9 08.10 08.11 08.12 08.13 08.14 08.15 08.16 08.17 08.18 08.19

58.6 52.7 09.9 09.10 09.11 09.12 09.13 09.14 09.15 09.16 09.17 09.18 09.19

59.6 53.7 10.9 10.10 10.11 10.12 10.13 10.14 10.15 10.16 10.17 10.18 10.19

00.7 54.7 11.9 11.10 11.11 11.12 11.13 11.14 11.15 11.16 11.17 11.18 11.19

13.6 02.7 56.7 13.9 13.10 13.11 13.12 13.13 13.14 13.15 13.16 13.17 13.18 13.19

15.6 05.7 59.7 16.9 16.10 16.11 16.12 16.13 16.14 16.15 16.16 16.17 16.18 16.19

17.6 07.7 01.8 18.9 18.10 18.11 18.12 18.13 18.14 18.15 18.16 18.17 18.18 18.19

20.6 09.7 03.8 20.9 20.10 20.11 20.12 20.13 20.14 20.15 20.16 20.17 20.18 20.19

Montag - Freitag

abBarnekow

Groß Woltersdorf

Klein Woltersdorf Abzweig

Dammhusen Gartenstadt

Bernhard-Härtel-Str.

Friedensh./Rothbarth-Str.

Bernhard-Härtel-Str.

Schiffbauerpromenade

Philipp-Müller-Straße

Philipp-Müller-Str./Hochschule

Burgwall

Anschlußhinweis

abDahlmannstraße

Am Schilde

Am Markt

Lindengarten

Wismar Bahnhof

anWismar ZOB Bussteig 9

Anschlußhinweis

abWismar ZOB Bussteig 9

Lohberg

Ulmenstraße

Burgwall

Köppernitztal

Köppernitztal/Ph.-Müller-Str.

Philipp-Müller-Straße

Schiffbauerpromenade

Bernhard-Härtel-Str.

Friedensh./Rothbarth-Str.

Bernhard-Härtel-Str.

Dammhusen Gartenstadt

Klein Woltersdorf Abzweig

Groß Woltersdorf

anBarnekow



18 Barnekow - Gartenstadt - Burgwall - Markt - ZOB - Barnekow

Fahrtnummer 107 109 113 115 117 119 121 123 125 127 131 133

Haltestellen

29.8 29.9 29.10 29.11 29.12 29.13 29.14 29.15 29.16 29.17 21.18

31.8 31.9 31.10 31.11 31.12 31.13 31.14 31.15 31.16 31.17 23.18

32.8 32.9 32.10 32.11 32.12 32.13 32.14 32.15 32.16 32.17 24.18

34.8 34.9 34.10 34.11 34.12 34.13 34.14 34.15 34.16 34.17 26.18

35.8 35.9 35.10 35.11 35.12 35.13 35.14 35.15 35.16 35.17

36.8 36.9 36.10 36.11 36.12 36.13 36.14 36.15 36.16 36.17

37.8 37.9 37.10 37.11 37.12 37.13 37.14 37.15 37.16 37.17

38.8 38.9 38.10 38.11 38.12 38.13 38.14 38.15 38.16 38.17 27.18

40.8 40.9 40.10 40.11 40.12 40.13 40.14 40.15 40.16 40.17 28.18

42.8 42.9 42.10 42.11 42.12 42.13 42.14 42.15 42.16 42.17 29.18

44.8 44.9 44.10 44.11 44.12 44.13 44.14 44.15 44.16 44.17

46.8 46.9 46.10 46.11 46.12 46.13 46.14 46.15 46.16 46.17

48.8 48.9 48.10 48.11 48.12 48.13 48.14 48.15 48.16 48.17

49.8 49.9 49.10 49.11 49.12 49.13 49.14 49.15 49.16 49.17

52.8 52.9 52.10 52.11 52.12 52.13 52.14 52.15 52.16 52.17

53.8 53.9 53.10 53.11 53.12 53.13 53.14 53.15 53.16 53.17

55.8 55.9 55.10 55.11 55.12 55.13 55.14 55.15 55.16 55.17

abnach Fischkaten -13 04.10 04.12 04.14 04.16 04.18

abnach Hornstorf Kirche - 16 04.10 04.12 04.14 04.16 04.18

anvon Fischkaten -13 49.8 49.10 49.12 49.14 49.16

anvon Seebad Wendorf - 15 50.8 50.9 50.10 50.11 50.12 50.13 50.14 50.15 50.16 50.17

anWvon Hornstorf Kirche - 16 49.8 49.10 49.12 49.14 49.16

57.8 57.9 57.10 57.11 57.12 57.13 57.14 57.15 57.16 57.17

58.8 58.9 58.10 58.11 58.12 58.13 58.14 58.15 58.16 58.17

00.9 00.10 00.11 00.12 00.13 00.14 00.15 00.16 00.17 00.18

02.9 02.10 02.11 02.12 02.13 02.14 02.15 02.16 02.17 02.18 30.18

16.8 04.9 04.10 04.11 04.12 04.13 04.14 04.15 04.16 04.17 04.18

05.9 05.10 05.11 05.12 05.13 05.14 05.15 05.16 05.17 05.18

18.8 07.9 07.10 07.11 07.12 07.13 07.14 07.15 07.16 07.17 07.18

19.8 08.9 08.10 08.11 08.12 08.13 08.14 08.15 08.16 08.17 08.18

09.9 09.10 09.11 09.12 09.13 09.14 09.15 09.16 09.17 09.18

10.9 10.10 10.11 10.12 10.13 10.14 10.15 10.16 10.17 10.18

11.9 11.10 11.11 11.12 11.13 11.14 11.15 11.16 11.17 11.18

21.8 13.9 13.10 13.11 13.12 13.13 13.14 13.15 13.16 13.17 13.18

23.8 16.9 16.10 16.11 16.12 16.13 16.14 16.15 16.16 16.17 16.18

25.8 18.9 18.10 18.11 18.12 18.13 18.14 18.15 18.16 18.17 18.18

28.8 20.9 20.10 20.11 20.12 20.13 20.14 20.15 20.16 20.17 20.18

Samstag

abBarnekow

Groß Woltersdorf

Klein Woltersdorf Abzweig

Dammhusen Gartenstadt

Bernhard-Härtel-Str.

Friedensh./Rothbarth-Str.

Bernhard-Härtel-Str.

Schiffbauerpromenade

Philipp-Müller-Straße

Philipp-Müller-Str./Hochschule

Burgwall

Dahlmannstraße

Am Schilde

Am Markt

Lindengarten

Wismar Bahnhof

anWismar ZOB Bussteig 9

Anschlußhinweis

abWismar ZOB Bussteig 9

Lohberg

Ulmenstraße

Burgwall

Köppernitztal

Köppernitztal/Ph.-Müller-Str.

Philipp-Müller-Straße

Schiffbauerpromenade

Bernhard-Härtel-Str.

Friedensh./Rothbarth-Str.

Bernhard-Härtel-Str.

Dammhusen Gartenstadt

Klein Woltersdorf Abzweig

Groß Woltersdorf

anBarnekow



18 Barnekow - Gartenstadt - Burgwall - Markt - ZOB - Barnekow

Fahrtnummer 111 113 115 117 119 121 123 125 127 129

Haltestellen

29.9 29.10 29.11 29.12 29.13 29.14 29.15 29.16 21.17

31.9 31.10 31.11 31.12 31.13 31.14 31.15 31.16 23.17

32.9 32.10 32.11 32.12 32.13 32.14 32.15 32.16 24.17

34.9 34.10 34.11 34.12 34.13 34.14 34.15 34.16 26.17

35.9 35.10 35.11 35.12 35.13 35.14 35.15 35.16

36.9 36.10 36.11 36.12 36.13 36.14 36.15 36.16

37.9 37.10 37.11 37.12 37.13 37.14 37.15 37.16

38.9 38.10 38.11 38.12 38.13 38.14 38.15 38.16 27.17

40.9 40.10 40.11 40.12 40.13 40.14 40.15 40.16 28.17

42.9 42.10 42.11 42.12 42.13 42.14 42.15 42.16 29.17

44.9 44.10 44.11 44.12 44.13 44.14 44.15 44.16

46.9 46.10 46.11 46.12 46.13 46.14 46.15 46.16

48.9 48.10 48.11 48.12 48.13 48.14 48.15 48.16

49.9 49.10 49.11 49.12 49.13 49.14 49.15 49.16

52.9 52.10 52.11 52.12 52.13 52.14 52.15 52.16

53.9 53.10 53.11 53.12 53.13 53.14 53.15 53.16

55.9 55.10 55.11 55.12 55.13 55.14 55.15 55.16

abnach Fischkaten - 13 04.10 04.12 04.14 04.16

abnach Hornstorf Kirche - 16 04.10 04.12 04.14 04.16

anvon Fischkaten - 13 49.10 49.12 49.14 49.16

anvon Seebad Wendorf - 15 50.9 50.10 50.11 50.12 50.13 50.14 50.15 50.16

anvon Hornstorf Kirche - 16 49.10 49.12 49.14 49.16

57.9 57.10 57.11 57.12 57.13 57.14 57.15 57.16

58.9 58.10 58.11 58.12 58.13 58.14 58.15 58.16

00.10 00.11 00.12 00.13 00.14 00.15 00.16 00.17

02.10 02.11 02.12 02.13 02.14 02.15 02.16 02.17 30.17

16.9 04.10 04.11 04.12 04.13 04.14 04.15 04.16 04.17

05.10 05.11 05.12 05.13 05.14 05.15 05.16 05.17

18.9 07.10 07.11 07.12 07.13 07.14 07.15 07.16 07.17

19.9 08.10 08.11 08.12 08.13 08.14 08.15 08.16 08.17

09.10 09.11 09.12 09.13 09.14 09.15 09.16 09.17

10.10 10.11 10.12 10.13 10.14 10.15 10.16 10.17

11.10 11.11 11.12 11.13 11.14 11.15 11.16 11.17

21.9 13.10 13.11 13.12 13.13 13.14 13.15 13.16 13.17

23.9 16.10 16.11 16.12 16.13 16.14 16.15 16.16 16.17

25.9 18.10 18.11 18.12 18.13 18.14 18.15 18.16 18.17

28.9 20.10 20.11 20.12 20.13 20.14 20.15 20.16 20.17

Sonn- und Feiertag

abBarnekow

Groß Woltersdorf

Klein Woltersdorf Abzweig

Dammhusen Gartenstadt

Bernhard-Härtel-Str.

Friedensh./Rothbarth-Str.

Bernhard-Härtel-Str.

Schiffbauerpromenade

Philipp-Müller-Straße

Philipp-Müller-Str./Hochschule

Burgwall

Dahlmannstraße

Am Schilde

Am Markt

Lindengarten

Wismar Bahnhof

anWismar ZOB Bussteig 9

Anschlußhinweis

abWismar ZOB Bussteig 9

Lohberg

Ulmenstraße

Burgwall

Köppernitztal

Köppernitztal/Ph.-Müller-Str.

Philipp-Müller-Straße

Schiffbauerpromenade

Bernhard-Härtel-Str.

Friedensh./Rothbarth-Str.

Bernhard-Härtel-Str.

Dammhusen Gartenstadt

Klein Woltersdorf Abzweig

Groß Woltersdorf

anBarnekow
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